L22000086187

(1	Requestor's Name)	
	Address)	
,	•	
	<u>-</u>	
(,	Address)	
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT MA	AIL
-	C. C	
(Business Entity Name)	
((Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
-		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600382641196

03/02/22--01001--004 **125.00



26/22

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

FORTMEADE BUILDING LI	LC	
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
v	,	Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: BA 03/01/	つつ	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date	7 Time	UCC 11 Search
manic Date	TIME	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pic	k Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	FORTMEADE BUILDING LLC ECT:			
5050		mited Liabil	ity Company	
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the f	following:	
	AJESH BALANANDAN			
		Name of	Person	
	FORTMEADE BUILDING LLC			
		Firm/Co	mpany	
	25S CHARLESTON AVE			·
		Addre	ess	
	FORT MEADE FL 33841			
	kbajesh@gmail.com	City/State and	d Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used	i for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
or furthe	er information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
		39	2047659	
		Area Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number
F 1	The state of the s			
	ed is a check for the following amount: .00 Filing Fee	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy Il copy is enclosed)	☐S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	•	Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATION FOR	RELORIDA LIMITE	DIJABILTIY COMPANY	, es so
ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:		7.55	
	, , , , , ,		2972	77-1 AM 9:27
FORTMEADE BUIL	DING LLC			GAY OF STATE
	in the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	GSEE, FL
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ldress of the principal (office of the Limited	I Liability Company is:	
Princips	l Office Address:		Mailing Ad	<u>dress</u> :
25 \$ CHARLESTON	AVE	260	4 EXECUTIVE DR. AI	PT # 1301
FORT MEADE, FL 3			NICE, FL 34292	
				
The name and the Florida street a	AJESH BALANAN	_		
	2604 EXECUTIVE	OR, APT # 1301		
	Florida street addres		cceptable)	
	VENICE	FL	34292	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered agolace designated in this certificate, l further agree to comply with the pro further agree to comply with the pro fum familiar with and accept the obli	hereby accept the apportisions of all statutes religations of my position	ointment as register clating to the proper	ed agent and agree to ac r and complete performa as provided for in Chapt	et in this capacity. I nce of my duties, and I
		(CONTINUED)		

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Same and Address:
MGR	AJESH BALANANDAN 2604 EXECUTIVE DR. APT 1301
	VENICE, FL 34292
MGR	SMITHA AJESH
	2604 EXECUTIVE DR, APT # 1301
	(0)-1-2 [0]-1-2
	ر جرين م جرين م برين
	1177
ective date is listed, the date must of filing.)	ne date of filing: be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 is not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
EV: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart	ne date of filing: be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 is not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)